Submittal ID: 89920
Shop Drawing Submittal
Project Id: 2018-0217
Discipline: HVAC Spec Description: 232123 HVAC WATER PUMPS
Submittal Description: PRODUCT DATA FOR HVAC WATER PUMPS
Date Recv'd: 4/6/2022
Copies Recv'd: 1 E-COPY
Checked By: Edwartoski, Dan

SUBMITTAL
Model
Number
Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Connection
Size
A B C D E F G
GSPA-2-S 2 NPT
12
22 1/2 9 5/16 8 1/2 16 5/8
9 1/2 1 1/4
34
GSPA-2.5-S 2.5 NPT 37
GSPA-3-S 3 25 9 3/4 8 19 3/4 45
GSPA-4-S 4
14 32 12 1/8 10 3/4 21 3/4 11 1/2 1 1/2
80
GSPA-5-S 5 125
GSPA-6-S 6
20 44 16 1/4 14 1/2 28 18
2
175
GSPA-8-S 8 210
GSPA-10-S 10
30 60 1/2 21 1/2 20 41 24
460
GSPA-12-S 12 577
GSPA-14-S 14 36 78 24 1/2 31 1/2 46 3/8 30 850
GSPA-16-S 16 48 108 38 40 60 38 1858
GSPA-18-S 18 54 124 41 50 66 44 2490
GSPA-20-S 20 60 138 42 1/2 60 72 50 3346
GSPA-22-S 22
66 150 46 66
78
56
3879
GSPA-24-S 24 80 4211
Notes:
Mounting Clips Available Upon Request�
Dimensions & Weights:
GSPA-2S thru GSPA-24S

ASA DRILLING, FLOATING
L
A
* USE CONTROL RODS IF PSI IS AT OR EXCEEDS RATINGS IN CHART
"A" "L" APPROX.
NOMINAL FACE TO WEIGHT
SIZE FACE  (LB.)
MS1-1 ½ 1 ½" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 3/8" 1/2" 27 7
MS1-2 2" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 3/8" 1/2" 20 9
MS1-2 ½ 2 ½" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 3/8" 1/2" 17 13
MS1-3 3" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 3/8" 1/2" 14 14
MS1-4 4" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 1/2" 3/4" 14 19
MS1-5 5" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 1/2" 3/4" 11 23
MS1-6 6" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 1/2" 3/4" 9 27
MS1-8 8" 6" 225 (+/- 1/2") 1/2" 3/4" 7 41
MS1-10 10" 8" 225 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 7 57
MS1-12 12" 8" 225 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 6 83
MS1-14 14" 8" 150 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 5 115
MS1-16 16" 8" 125 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 4 165
MS1-18 18" 8" 125 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 4 168
MS1-20 20" 8" 125 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 3 170
MS1-24 24" 10" 110 (+/- 3/4") 3/4" 1" 3 255
QTY MODEL
NUMBER
LATERAL
DEFLECT